
GOVERNMENT CLAIM Amount in Rs.

1 GST

Commercial 
Tax West 
Bengal 12-07-2024 35,22,648.00  35,22,648.00  Statutory Dues -                              -                         8.45% -                          -                    -               -           

TOTAL 35,22,648.00  35,22,648.00  8.45%

Annexure

Details of Claim Received
Details of Claimant

Departemnt Government
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount 
of Claim 
Under-

verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
any

NEW HIND SILK HOUSE PVT LTD

S. No.
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount Covered by 
lien or attachment 
pending disposal

Whether 
lien/attachment 

removed?
(Yes/No)

% share in total 
amount of 

claims 
admitted


